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CY/FFY 2021 Child Care Contract Allocations

Agency Name Administration Certification Supplemental Fraud Total Allocation

Calumet

Chippewa

Clark

Columbia

6,109$                     

29,850$                   

15,860$                   

4,502$                     

33,760$                   

5,627$                     

10,181$                   

2,000$                     

2,012$                     

4,543$                     

2,000$                     

27,736$                   

2,000$                     

2,405$                     

2,618$                     

Crawford

Dane

Adams

Ashland

Barron

Bayfield

Brown

Buffalo

Burnett

Fond du Lac

Forest

Grant

Green

Green Lake

Iowa

Dodge

Door

Douglas

Dunn

Eau Claire

Florence

Langlade

Lincoln

Manitowoc

Marathon

Iron

Jackson

Jefferson

Juneau

Kenosha

Kewaunee

23,139$                   

39,235$                   

76,000$                   

20,000$                   

573,051$                 

20,000$                   

42,652$                   

Outagamie

Ozaukee

Pepin

Pierce

Polk

Portage

Marinette

Marquette

Menominee

Monroe

Oconto

Oneida

La Crosse

Lafayette

96,558$                   

48,244$                   

310,437$                 

20,000$                   

54,078$                   

125,080$                 

20,000$                   

73,137$                   

26,967$                   

1,325,791$              

20,000$                   

20,000$                   

139,840$                 

2,036$                     

15,272$                   

9,002$                     

5,627$                     

5,519$                     

203,020$                 

226,525$                 

22,312$                   

67,606$                   

61,034$                   

28,835$                   

27,774$                   

172,698$                 

42,140$                   

9,163$                     

2,695$                     

12,218$                   

12,378$                   

1,379$                     

24,435$                   

1,250$                     

20,000$                   

65,024$                   

55,473$                   

133,292$                 

26,592$                   

906,882$                 

30,105$                   

314,772$                 

121,518$                 

49,775$                   

24,174$                   

-$                         

45,404$                   

54,739$                   

70,856$                   

391,781$                 

20,000$                   

42,794$                   

53,410$                   

113,395$                 

264,478$                 

45,012$                   

4,976$                     

19,809$                   

11,200$                   

4,073$                     

68,359$                   

6,109$                     

10,127$                   

7,511$                     

3,375$                     

37,821$                   

1,250$                     

1,250$                     

10,181$                   

14,629$                   

8,145$                     

3,195$                     

2,207$                     

4,073$                     

13,236$                   

4,021$                     

2,039$                     

14,926$                   

5,091$                     

9,950$                     

16,005$                   

15,272$                   

8,752$                     

2,324$                     

5,839$                     

2,471$                     

46,959$                   

2,000$                     

28,133$                   

1,250$                     

7,543$                     

2,000$                     

4,252$                     

2,000$                     

62,140$                   

2,000$                     

46,220$                   

2,000$                     

11,090$                   

2,000$                     

4,248$                     

3,356$                     

2,000$                     

2,000$                     

31,248$                   

71,097$                   

96,403$                   

26,502$                   

634,547$                 

27,627$                   

55,238$                   

15,847$                   

5,696$                     

2,818$                     

2,000$                     

-$                         

2,000$                     

2,477$                     

3,848$                     

33,920$                   

2,000$                     

2,550$                     

3,087$                     

5,355$                     

15,253$                   

2,000$                     

2,000$                     

8,117$                     

193,828$                 

45,843$                   

126,832$                 

51,965$                   

385,529$                 

23,250$                   

58,732$                   

147,895$                 

31,002$                   

83,016$                   

34,486$                   

1,590,951$              

28,109$                   

32,127$                   

155,468$                 

31,967$                   

990,923$                 

33,355$                   

247,565$                 

40,317$                   

87,126$                   

73,553$                   

33,530$                   

41,992$                   

55,788$                   

28,381$                   

4,073$                     

60,640$                   

61,237$                   

76,743$                   

470,713$                 

26,976$                   

65,153$                   

67,697$                   

122,823$                 

348,090$                 

Agency Name Administration Certification Supplemental Fraud Total Allocation

345,545$                 

132,305$                 

23,250$                   

78,517$                   

74,028$                   

148,416$                 

2,000$                     

3,312$                     

3,926$                     

6,979$                     
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Price

Racine

Richland

20,000$                   

872,994$                 

23,619$                   

32,181$                   

1,051,350$              

44,963$                   

2,000$                     

49,846$                   

2,000$                     

10,181$                   

128,510$                 

19,344$                   

Rock 404,084$                 28,133$                   20,851$                   453,068$                 

Rusk 23,988$                   14,254$                   2,000$                     40,242$                   

Saint Croix 122,497$                 5,627$                     5,840$                     133,964$                 

Sauk 82,891$                   8,707$                     4,947$                     96,545$                   

Sawyer 56,781$                   14,630$                   2,128$                     73,539$                   

Shawano 69,037$                   9,163$                     2,917$                     81,117$                   

Sheboygan 165,007$                 20,363$                   8,465$                     193,835$                 

Taylor 25,991$                   6,109$                     2,000$                     34,100$                   

Trempealeau 20,000$                   13,504$                   2,000$                     35,504$                   

Vernon 20,000$                   8,145$                     2,000$                     30,145$                   

Vilas 28,219$                   1,250$                     2,000$                     31,469$                   

Walworth 132,470$                 6,742$                     7,229$                     146,441$                 

Washburn 32,334$                   8,145$                     2,000$                     42,479$                   

Washington 204,022$                 11,200$                   9,563$                     224,785$                 

Waukesha 535,902$                 28,509$                   28,452$                   592,863$                 

Waupaca 59,160$                   1,379$                     3,460$                     63,999$                   

Waushara 29,381$                   6,219$                     2,000$                     37,600$                   

Winnebago 395,552$                 16,169$                   20,454$                   432,175$                 

Forest Co. Potawatomi 20,000$                   19,344$                   2,000$                     41,344$                   

Wood 236,528$                 79,303$                   12,535$                   328,366$                 

Bad River 21,940$                   36,190$                   2,000$                     60,130$                   

Lac Courte Oreilles 20,000$                   15,272$                   2,000$                     37,272$                   

Lac du Flambeau 20,000$                   14,395$                   2,000$                     36,395$                   

Menominee Tribe 20,000$                   -$                         2,000$                     22,000$                   

Oneida Nation 53,707$                   1,313$                     3,120$                     58,140$                   

Red Cliff 20,000$                   14,254$                   2,000$                     36,254$                   

Sokaogon 20,000$                   3,810$                     2,000$                     25,810$                   

Stockbridge Munsee 20,000$                   5,627$                     2,000$                     27,627$                   

Total 10,303,701$            1,338,899$              605,500$                 12,248,100$            


